Jazz Noored Soolo Finaal
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302
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Stiil

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Vanuseaste
Noored
Noored
Noored
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Noored
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Kategooria

Soolo
Soolo
Soolo
Soolo
Soolo

Soolo

Stuudio

Tantsustuudio Dance Dream
Diva Tantsustuudio

Keeris

Keeris

Tantsukool Cestants

Keeris

Tantsija

Face it all together
People help the people
Cant go back to River Lea
Time to be free

Inetu pardipoeg

Courage

75
73.5
73.5
73
70
66



